General Description
The MAX16821B evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount printed-circuit board
(PCB) designed to evaluate the MAX16821B pulse-
width-modulation (PWM) LED driver controller in a
boost configuration.
The MAX16821B EV kit operates from a DC supply volt-
age of 7V to 24V. The EV kit’s output is configured to

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX16821BEVKIT+ EV Kit
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C5, C6 3
10µF±10%, 50V X7S ceramic
capacitors (1210)
Taiyo Yuden UMK325BJHI06K
C2 1
0.1µF±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
Murata GRM319R71H104K
C3, C4 2
1000pF±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E102K
C7 1
0.022µF±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H223K
C8 1
4.7µF±10%, 6.3V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R70J475K
C9, C10 2
0.1µF±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K
D1 1
3A, 60V Schottky diode (SMA)
Diodes Inc. B360A-13-F
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION